06/01/2020

.. Extrato Poupanga OBTV
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Refaréncia:

MNome:
periods:

Data Moy
20/12/2019
23/12/2019
2771272019
2771272019

iy, Do,

8990891
990891
990210
990210

Histhric

DBPCV POUP
DBPCY POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA
45936066001
4593/506/00647013-6

de: 01/12/2019 até: 31/12/2019

valor (£%) Salda (83)
4.849,86D 143.473,62C
117.745,18D 25.728,44C
0,00¢ 25.728,44C
73,87C 25.802,31C

hitps:/igoveenta, caixa.gov.bt/sigoviextrato/conta_individualfimprinr.do? nomeForm=extratoContalndividuaiForm&obiv=true ik



06/01/2020 GovConta Caixa

' Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato; GOVCONTA CAIXA
GovConta CAIXA: 4593600001
Conta Referéncia: 4593/006/00647013-6
Nome: MUNICIPIO DE CORONEL VIVIDA
Periodo: de: 01/12/2019 até: 31/12/2019

frata Moy My, Doo,  Histérioo Walor {8EY Exldn (R%)
01/12/2019 - SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
20/12/2019 865656 DBPCV TV 1.478,50D 1.478,50D
20/12/2019 865657 DBPCV TV 3.371,36D 4.849,860
2071272019 990891  CRPCVY POUP 4.84¢,86C 0,00
23/12/2019 865655  DBPCV TED 117.745,18D 117.745,18D
23/12/2019 990891  CRPCV POUP 117.745,18C 0,00
31/12/2019 - SALDO FINAL ¢,00

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individuai/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContaIndividualFon’n&obtvmull 1M1



